
Shows Results By Earnings

Treasure State Cutting Club

All Riders#2 Kimpton Ranch Cutting
Kimpton Ranch Toston, MT 6/2/202005/31/2020Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open
Shez Spotless Cody Lee 76 $164.50Cody Lee

Shez Metallic Kevin Wyse 74 $115.50Kevin Wyse

Evangelena Joette Brown 73 $70.00Karla Camp

Cornrey Twitty Lynn Bervy 72 $0.00Karla Camp

Super Hot Spot Sandy Gruninger 71 $0.00Sandy Gruninger

One Smoken Bud Bill Fischer 70 $0.00Bill Fischer

Catzook Brian Kimpton 69 $0.00Brian Kimpton

DMAC Peptosnap Darrell Lee 67 $0.00Darrell Lee

Little Ichi Spot Chris & Connie Basham 66 $0.00Chris Basham

Broadway Playgirl Cassie Campbell 0 $0.00Bill Campbell

Class Total $350.00Total Class Entries

Non Pro
Shez Metallic Kevin Wyse 75 $148.05Kevin Wyse

DMAC Peptosnap Darrell Lee 74 $103.95Darrell Lee

Shez Spotless Cody Lee 72 $63.00Ashley Lee

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 68 $0.00Sarah Bauer

Smokes Cat Bill Stiff 67 $0.00Bill Stiff

Catzook Brian Kimpton 66 $0.00Brian Kimpton

CR Tuff Fannie Pat Wyse 63 $0.00Pat Wyse

High Price Moonshine Ken & Marcia Cantrell 60 $0.00Ken Cantrell

Honey Moonshine (PT) Ken & Marcia Cantrell 60 $0.00Marcia Cantrell

Class Total $315.00Total Class Entries

Cowhorse Snaffle Open
Boons Blu Freckle BK Performance Horses 72 $84.00Kelli Campbell

Elans Smart Lil Razz Iola Mason 71.5 $56.00Kelli Campbell

Playing On Broadway Iola Mason 71 $0.00Bill Campbell

Light From Above Chrissy Hodgekiss 71 $0.00Bill Campbell

Class Total $140.00Total Class Entries

Speciality Class
Albee Smart Nic Katie Gullickson 76 $131.60Katie Gullickson

Over A Barrell Lanette Frye 74 $92.40Lanette Frye

Dual N Lively Cody Folkvord 73 $56.00Cody Folkvord

Wind Her Up Nicolena Margaret Ore 72 $0.00Margaret Ore

Elanadoc Cody Folkvord 71 $0.00Kelly Folkvord

BR Smokin Merada Brian Kimpton 71 $0.00Melanie Kimpton

Broadway Playgirl Cassie Campbell 67 $0.00Cassie Campbell

Smart N Savy Leo Taylor Geisser 66 $0.00Taylor Geisser

Class Total $280.00Total Class Entries

Cowhorse Snaffle Non Pro
Honey I Isa Diamond Antoniette Harms 70 $105.00Antoniette Harms

Boon San Boy Brian Kimpton 65 $0.00Brian Kimpton

Shez Ritzy Abigail Brogger 60 $0.00Abigail Brogger
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Class Total $105.00Total Class Entries

$5,000 Novice Horse
Heez All That Joel & Esther Peterson 75 $180.95Esther Peterson

Jades Little Lizzy Jhan Vieth 74 $127.05Karla Camp

Little Cats Melody Chris & Connie Basham 73 $77.00Chris Basham

Diamond Lovin Lasss Mike Hoffman 71 $0.00Mike Hoffman

CR Tuff Fannie Pat Wyse 70 $0.00Pat Wyse

One Smoken Bud Bill Fischer 60 $0.00Bill Fischer

Legacys Texas Toast Heather Licht 60 $0.00Bill Fischer

Plastic Spoon Connie Taverna 60 $0.00Karla Camp

Hot Talkin Style John Seymour 60 $0.00John Seymour

Cats Kodachrome Chris & Connie Basham 60 $0.00Chris Basham

LH One Time Litelady Mike Hoffman 0 $0.00Mike Hoffman

Class Total $385.00Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Cornrey Twitty Lynn Bervy 73 $148.05Lynn Bervy

Heez All That Joel & Esther Peterson 72 $103.95Esther Peterson

Plastic Spoon Connie Taverna 71 $63.00Connie Taverna

Pakman Ken Mesaros 69 $0.00Ken Mesaros

Justa Smart Lil Boss Joel & Esther Peterson 65 $0.00Joel Peterson

Royal Pain Scott Steyee 60 $0.00Scott Steyee

Albee Smart Nic Katie Gullickson 60 $0.00Katie Gullickson

Boon San Boy Brian Kimpton 60 $0.00Brian Kimpton

Hot Talkin Style John Seymour 60 $0.00John Seymour

Class Total $315.00Total Class Entries

$10,000 Amateur
SDP Hot Cat Darrell Lee 75 $182.00Jessica Lee

Unique Little Pepto Lannie Lemons 74 $136.50Lannie Lemons

Pakman Ken Mesaros 73 $91.00Ken Mesaros

Cotton Candy Cat Jeanne Reyher 72 $45.50Jeanne Reyher

Tuff La Nina Susie Van Pelt 71 $0.00Susie Van Pelt

Wood Be Quix Christina Proops 70 $0.00Christina Proops

Diamond Lovin Lasss Mike Hoffman 69 $0.00Ben Hoffman

DLT King Of Diamonds (PT) Weston Mallin 68 $0.00Weston Mallin

Feral Cat Deb Richardson 66 $0.00Deb Richardson

Gems Jack Marc Brogger 65 $0.00Marc Brogger

Justa Smart Lil Boss Joel & Esther Peterson 63 $0.00Joel Peterson

Cornrey Twitty Lynn Bervy 61 $0.00Lynn Bervy

Reys War Badger Deborah  Bird 60 $0.00Deborah Bird

Class Total $455.00Total Class Entries

Youth
Unique Little Pepto Lannie Lemons 60 $15.00Audrey Erbaugh

Class Total $15.00Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limit Rider
Dainty Kitty Catt Melanie South 71 $56.40Melanie South

SR Top Hand Gretchen Dunn 69 $39.60Gretchen Dunn

Cotton Candy Cat Jeanne Reyher 65 $24.00Jeanne Reyher

Sugar Hi Karen Fellerhoff 64 $0.00Anne Indreland

DLT King Of Diamonds (PT) Weston Mallin 63 $0.00Weston Mallin
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Feral Cat Deb Richardson 63 $0.00Deb Richardson

Reys War Badger Deborah  Bird 60 $0.00Deborah Bird

Wood Be Quix Christina Proops 60 $0.00Christina Proops

Class Total $120.00Total Class Entries

$500 Rider
Catzook Brian Kimpton 73 $45.00Marianne Ostertag

Dainty Kitty Catt Melanie South 62 $0.00Melanie South

Athenanuff Mate Karen Fellerhoff 61 $0.00Anne Indreland

Class Total $45.00Total Class Entries
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